USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
pag.	 58

•	 Adjustable courtesy light output up to 4 minutes
•	 Setting number of cycles  for assistance
•	 Settable photocell inputs
•	 Extractable terminals
•	 Photocell self-test
…and many other functions
Gate 1 DG
CONTROL UNIT FOR ONE MOTOR
DIGITAL PROGRAMMING
Gate 2 DG
CONTROL UNITS FOR TWO MOTORS
DIGITAL PROGRAMMING
Dimensions (inches)
56 57
CODE NAME
2302A110G2DG GATE 2 DG 110V with plastic enclosure
2302A110G2DGR GATE 2 DG 110V Replace (only circuit)
2302A110G2DGPW GATE 2 DG 110V Prewired with metal enclosure 3R 20”x11”x 5”(w)
2302A220G2DGR GATE 2 DG 220V Replace (only circuit)
12711200 3R Metal enclosure - dimensions 20”x11”x5”(w)
CODE NAME
2300A110G1DGR GATE 1 DG 110V Replace (only circuit)
USA
USA
USA
USA

•	 Water proof and heavy duty enclosure
•	 Tree loop detector plug-in management
•	 Electric lock or magnetic lock management
•	 3R metal enclosure with anticorroption
     trethment and powered coating
20”
5”
11”
20”
5”
11”
Dimensions (inches)
Dimensions (inches)
58 59
CODE NAME
2300A24U1DGR USER 1 - 24V DG Replace (only circuit)
2300A24U1MDGR USER 1 - 24V DG MAXI Replace (only circuit)
CODE NAME
2302A24U2DG USER 2 - 24V DG  with plastic enclosure
2302A24U2DGR USER 2 - 24V DG Replace (only circuit)
2302A24U2DGPW USER 2 - 24V DG Prewired with metal enclosure 3R  20”x11”x 5”(w)
CODE DESCRIPTION
2302A110G2DGPW GATE 2 DG PREWIRED 110V with metal enclosure 3R 20”x11”x5”(w)
USA
USA